

ТОЗ (ПОКАРИЯ) - ПАКАУЛ, НАРТАН
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
ТОЛА

MR-N/22-23

МАНАИР

DIVISION

БИДУПОР

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK - 974

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापपुस्तक (संख्या में पत्र मूद्रित
(पृष्ठ 100) प्रस्तुत है। जिला सहायक
अभियंता बिदुपूर का नाम सन्निहित
किया जाता है।

62/03/23

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमाणित, बिदुपूर

62/03/23

Scr. XLV—Form No. 134

MIHANAR DIVISION

BIDUPUR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 974

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1

Name for work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

[illegible]

Rowel Land do cho all compsed -

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XLV--Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
① clearing and Grubbing Road					
Land do do all complete job					
Qty vide item	No-1				
P.no-7	T.M.B = 0.48 Hq.				
Deduction	Amount				
Qty vide item	No-1				
P.no-14	T.M.B = 0.88 Hq.				
	Total = 0.45 Hq.				
② 62032 = 43/ Hq. — RS 279 15 = 00					
② const of G.S. b Gr-2 do do					
all complete job.					
Qty vide item	No-2				
P.no-7	T.M.B = 43.518 m ³				
Deduction	Amount				
② 2803 = 33/ m ³				RS 1253 12 = 00	
③ providing laying spreading					
and compacting WBM Gr-2					
Qty vide item	No-3				
P.no-7	T.M.B = 36.65 m ³				
② 6139 = 05/ m ³ — RS 225008 = 00					
④ providing laying spreading					
and compacting WBM Gr-3					
Qty vide item	No-4				
P.no-7	T.M.B = 83.339 m ³				
② 5800.94/ m ³ — RS 483445 = 00					
⑤ providing and applying prime					
coat (SS-1) do do all complete job.					
Qty vide item	No-5				
P.no-7	T.M.B = 111.18 m ³				
② 59.51/ m ² — Continuation RS 66570 = 00					

RS 928850 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		RF		RS 92	8850 = 20
(6) providing laying and rolling of close-graded					
Qty	vide item			No- 6	
P.No- 8	T.M	B = 15	61.18 m ²		
@ 264.62/m ² — RS 413 119 = 20					
(7) providing and applying					
facing coat (RS-1) do-do cur					
Qty	vide item			No- 7	
P.No- 8	T.M	B = 2	11029.78 m ²		
			1561.78 m ²		
Qty	vide item			No- 7 2	
Deduction @ 20 genty.					
P.No- 14	T.M	B = 750.00 m ²			
	T.M	B =	10279.78 m ²		
@ 1402.478 m ²					
@ 20 = 24/m ² — RS 20 8067 = 20					
(8) const of providing and					
laying (SDBC) do-do all (contn.)					
Qty	vide item			No- 8	
P.No- 8	T.M	B = 2	36.72 m ³		
Qty	vide item			No- 3	
Deduction amount					
P.No- 15	T.M	B = 18.75 m ³			
	Total		217.97 m ³		
@ 14001.07/m ³ — RS 30 51813 = 20					
(9) providing and fixing					
of typical m m Grey infracon					
Qty	vide item			No- 9	
P.No- 8	T.M	B = 3.00 No.			
@ 10157.70/No — RS 30 473 = 20					

Continuation

→ RS 4632318 = 20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Rs			Rs 463	2308 = 0
(10) providing and laying of hot insulating B-T					
Qty vide item No- 10					
P.No- 9	T.M.	B = 500.00			m ²
Qty vide item No- 4					
P.No- 15	T.M.	B = 40.00			m ²
	Total				460.00 m ²
@ 823.80/m ²				Rs 378948 = 0	
(11) providing and laying of hot insulating oil partition.					
Qty vide item No- 10					
P.No- 15	T.M.	B = 99.2			m ²
@ 917.77/m ²				Rs 91043 = 0	
(12) Brick masonry work in cement mortar 1:3 in parapet					
Qty vide item No- 5					
P.No- 15	T.M.	B = 8.94			m ³
@ Qty vide item No- 8					
P.No- 16	T.M.	B = 5.96			m ³
Qty vide item No- 11					
P.No- 17	T.M.	B = 5.00			m ³
	Total				19.9 m ³
@ 6626.95/m ³				Rs 131876 = 0	

Continuation

Rs 5234185 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		36	28	52	34169.20
(13) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) do - do all com.					
Qty	vide	itm	no-	6	
P.No-15	T.M	B=62.4	m	2	
Qty	vide	itm	No-	9	
P.No-16	T.M	B=41.6	m	3	
Qty	vide	itm	no-	12	
P.No-17	T.M	B=35.2	m	2	
	Total	= 139.20 m ²			
@ 182.42/m ²					R 25393.20
(14) painting on parapet wall (black and white stip)					

Qty	vide	itm	no-	7	
P.No-16	T.M	B = 62.4	m	2	
Qty	vide	itm	No-	10	
P.No-16	T.M	B=41.6	m	2	
Qty	vide	itm	No-	17	
P.No-17	T.M	B=35.2	m	2	
	Total	= 139.20 m ²			

@ 115.90/m² — R 16133.20

(15) construction of un-reinforced plain (p.c.c) do - do all complete job					
Qty	vide	itm	No-	14	
P.No-18	T.M.	B=314.932	m	3	

@ 8753.68/m³ — R 2756814.20

Continuation

↳ R 8032525.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
		Bf	Rs 80		3252520
(16) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty	vide	itm	No-	15	
P.No-18	T.M.B	= 1140.28	m ³		
@ 254.19/m ³			Rs 28	984820	
(17) km stone do do all					
Complete job					
Qty	vide	itm	No-	17	
P.No-20	T.M	B 24.10	No.		
@ 2780.03/No.			Rs 111	2020	
(18) 200 m stone do do all					
Complete job					
Qty	vide	itm	No-	18	
P.No-20	T.M	B 8.10	No.		
@ 770.50/No.			Rs 616	420	
(19) Direction and place identification band do do all					
Qty	vide	itm	No-	19	
P.No-20	T.M	B = 1.9.2	m ²		
@ 14796.92/m ²			Rs 284	1020	
(20) 600 mm eq with all angle do do all					
Complete job					
Qty	vide	itm	No-	20	
P.No-20	T.M.	B = 30.10	No.		
@ 4324.77/No.			Rs 129	74320	

Continuation

→ Rs 849789020

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
		35	RS 849	7794	20
(21) 600 mm circular do-do					
all complete job.					
Qty vide item No- 21					
P.No-20 T.M.B = 6.10 No.					
@ 4260.71/No. — RS 25564					20
(22) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular do-do all complete.					
Qty vide item No- 22					
P.No-20 T.M.B = 2.10 No.					
@ 4116.98/No. — RS 8234					20
(23) 900 mm side octagon.					
do-do all complete job.					
Qty vide item No- 23					
P.No-20 T.M.B = 1.00 No.					
@ 8561.71/No. — RS 8562					20
(24) Boundary pillar do-do					
all complete job					
Qty vide item No- 24					
P.No-20 T.M.B = 42.00 No.					
@ 621.73/No. — RS 26113					20
(25) Planting of trees and					
their main trees one year -					
Qty vide item No- 25					
P.No-20 T.M.B = 130.00 No.					
@ 1062.66/No. — RS 138146					20

Continuation

RS 8704429 = 20

[illegible]